
    
 ATTACHMENT B 

 
 

Sandwood Enterprises, Inc. 
Agreement No. C-8-1622 

Contract Change Order Log 
 

CCO No. Title Status Approved Cost 

1.0 Subcontractor substitution, additional asbestos and 
lead removal services and term extension to 12/31/18 

Pending 
 

           $77,654.00 

     

     

     

     

     

     

           
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
               
    
 
 
 
 

Subtotal Approved CCOs $0.00 
Subtotal Pending CCOs $77,654.00 
TOTAL CCOs $77,654.00 
ORIGINAL VALUE $89,000.00 
PROPOSED REVISED VALUE $166,654.00 

  


